For technical details about the latest products, please visit GMCC website: www.gmcc-welling.com
The data of this catalog is for reference only,the actual data is subject to
the latest specification document
Recyclable
Mabe Fron Recycled Content
食┐迕器佩┧登率乾ň烙觖嫒羼铕GMCC慧沛厶坐霁 www.gmcc-welling.com
仟珏刨脏鲍率乾盼勉┹~稠塥觖会锵盼勉$榴床器佩怨┧登灞秉┊ㄙ弊
戮ó戮

12.9
12.9
12.9
3.94
3.90
3.85
-
-
-
わ
わ
わ
TM
TF
TQ
KSN140D43UFZ31 14.0
4350
14842
1108
3.93

9.8
9.8
12.9
12.9
9.8
9.8
12.9
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
わ
KSK103D26UEZD3 10.3
3240
11055
840
3.86
238 8.1 9.8-
KSK103D32UEZ31 10.3
3245
11072
850
3.82
238 8.1 9.8- わ
KSK82D26UEZE3 8.2
2540
8666
662
3.84
213 6.15 8.1-
KSK89D32UEZA31 8.9
2795
9537
728 3.84
238 8.1 9.8-
KSK75D12UEZ31 7.5
2325
7933
622
3.74
203 8.1 9.8- わ
KSK75D06UDEA3 7.5 2300 7848 618 3.72 200 8.1 9.8
-
-
KSK75D35UEZA3 7.5 2325 7933 602 3.86 238 8.1 9.8-
KSK89D35UEZ3 8.9 2790 9519 715 3.90 238 8.1 9.8-
KSK103D33UEZ3 10.3 3255 11106 830 3.92 260 8.1 9.8-
KSK66D22UEZ31 6.6 2045 6978 538 3.80 238 8.1 9.8
-
わ
燕ɑ毖吼总嬖弛鄹前
GREEN REFRIGERANT COMPRESSOR
Typica l Model
R 32/R410A
澈燮厨癞  DC Inverter  S ingle Cylinder  梯妲敲-霁SEE R60    Test Condition:S EE R60
SK
SN
古太霁烬わ怨┧登ㄙ士凤倦臭怨┧登
Remarks: Ⅰ      Ⅱuder developingわ
总嬖佩菖啪ɑ忆厨癞弛鄹前
DC INVERTER COMPRESSOR FOR A/C
NEW ENERGY EFFICIENCY
1エ蜾啪霁弛鄹前菖啪谋潮8%觖馘谝APF菖啪谋潮6%觖位韪佩ó冽菖啪霈
2エ鹞痫霁弛鄹前房痫ǖ镏3dB觖6碍癞房痫晏避4~5dB觖
      庶讨萑糙晏避50%觖馘谝凑量岂;ォ
1. HIGH EFFICIENCY: COMPRESSOR COP INCREASED BY 8%, AIR-
CONDITIONER APF INCREASED BY 6%觖MEET THE UPDATED FIRST
CLASS ENERGY REGULATION.
2. QUIET: COMPRESSOR NOISE DROPS BY 3DB, 6 OCTAVE NOISE
DECREASING 4~5DB, AIRFLOW  PULSATION DECREASING
50%觖BETTER FOR AIR-CONDITIONER AUDIO IMPRESSION.
KSK66D15UDZ3 6.6 2020 540 3.74
-
8.1 9.86892  200
わKSK53D15UEZ3 5.3 1620 442 3.66 8.1 9.85527 200
(cm  /rev)3
Cooling Capacity
わ
KTQ750D50UNT3

TF
TQ
KTK115D33UFZ3 11.5 3475 11857 935 3.72 260 8.1 12.9
TK
瞅燮厨癞 DC Inverter  Twin Cylinder       06REES:noitidnoC tseT    06REES霁-敲妲梯
R32/R410A
11 12
-
KTK130D43UFE3 13.1 4035 13767 1055 3.82 260 8.1 12.9-
Cooling Capacity
(cm  /rev)3
古太霁烬わ怨┧登ㄙ士凤倦臭怨┧登
Remarks: Ⅰ      Ⅱuder developingわ
わ
わ砭诔
KTQ420V1VMU 42.0 13045 44510 3070 4.25 80/400 405 9.8 16.2
KTG290V1VMU2 29.2
10885
37140
2640

45/400
60/400
80/400
310
310
310
405
405
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
16.2
12.9
KSF215V1UFTB3 21.5 5585 19056 1875 2.98 55/400 314 9.8 12.9
12.9
16.2
16.2
KSF190V1UFPB
KSF205V1UETH
19.0
20.5
4850
5270
16548
17981
1670
1840
2.90
2.86
40/400
60/400
314
314
9.8
9.8
16.2
12.9
KSF210V1UFPB3 21.0 5455 18612 1805 3.02 60/400 314 9.8 12.9 わ
KSF180V1UKPC3 18.0
4665
15917
1545
3.02

9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
12.9
12.9
KSF155S2VFPC3 15.6 4820 16446 1090 4.42 45/400 314 9.8 12.9
12.9
12.9
KSF165S2VFPC3 16.5 5125 17487 1150 4.46 45/400 314 9.8 12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
KSF180S2VFTC3 18.0 5615 19158 1270 4.42 45/400 303 8.1 12.9
16.2
12.9
12.9
12.9

6125
20080
20899
1320
1380
4.46
4.44
45/400
45/400
314
314
9.8
9.8
12.9
12.9
KSF210S2VFPC3 21.0 6505 22195 1460 4.46 55/400 314 9.8 12.9
梯妲敲-霁GX    Test Condition: GX1●- 50Hz- 230V
R32
(cm  /rev)3
Cooling Capacity
SM
SF
SG
わ
古太霁烬わ怨┧登ㄙ士凤倦臭怨┧登
Remarks: Ⅰ      Ⅱuder developingわ
KSG240S1VKT 23.8 7200 24566 1665 4.32 55/400 310 9.8 12.9
KTQ375Y1UMU 37.5 9765 33318 3310  2.95  - 405 9.8 16.2
KTQ390Y1UMT
KTQ440Y1UMTA
KTW590Y1UNYC
KTW630Y1UNMA

2.94
2.94
2.94
-
-
-
-
405
405
440
440
9.8
9.8
12.9
12.9
KTQ330Y1UMT 33.0 8115  27688 2840 2.86 - 405 9.8 16.2
KTQ290Y1UMT 29.0 7170  24464 2510 2.86 - 405 9.8 16.2
16.2
16.2
19.3
22.2

3●- 50Hz- 380V 梯妲敲-霁AR I    Test Condition: AR I
R 32
燕ɑ毖吼总嬖弛鄹前
GREEN REFRIGERANT COMPRESSOR
Typica l Model Cooling Capacity
(cm  /rev)3
15 16
KSQ280N1VMT 28.0 10390 35451
2350 4.42
60/400 380 9.8 16.2
KSG280N1VMT 27.9
10625
36253
2395 4.44
60/400 340 9.8 16.2
KSM113E1UDZ 11.3
3415
11652
1185
2.88
70/250 292 8.1 9.8
KSM113E01UDZ 11.3
3450
11771
1325
2.60
70/250 290 8.1 9.8
KSM106E2UDZK 10.6 3290 11225 1115 2.95 70/250 270 8.1 9.8
KSM99E11VEZ 9.7
3545
12096
840
4.22
70/250 290 8.1 12.9
KSM95E12UDZL 9.5 2910 9929 1005 2.90 70/250 290 8.1 9.8
KSM93E12UDZ 9.3
2730
9315
975
2.80
65/250 280 8.1 9.8
KSM120E1VET 12.0 4450 15183 1040 4.28 70/250 290 8.1 12.9
KSM103E12VEZF 10.3
3775
12880
900
4.20

250
314
314
314
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
9.8
9.8
12.9
12.9
12.9
KSG230N1VMT 22.9 8525 29087 1930 4.42 60/400 310 9.8 16.2
KSF160N1VET 16.0 6075 20728 1380 4.40 45/370 314 8.1 12.9
S F
1●- 60Hz- 208~230V
SN
SG

8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
9.8
8.1
9.8
9.8
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
ASF210N1UFTB 21.0 6325 21581 1990 3.18 55/450 314 8.1 12.9
ASM120N1UFZ 12.0
3560
12147
1128
3.15 40/370 290 8.1 9.8

9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
梯妲敲-霁GX     Test Condition: GX
SN
1●- 60Hz- 127V
ASN86F1VBZ1 8.6       2985       10185       762       3.92       45/250      245       8.1      9.8
梯妲敲-霁ASH     Test Condition: ASH1●- 60Hz- 127V
SM ASM113F1UDRC       11.3        3420        11669        1120        3.05        60/250       270        8.1       9.8
R410A惠暝总嬖弛鄹前
R410A AIR-CONDITIONER COMPRESSOR
Typica l Model Cooling Capacity
(cm  /rev)3

5800
2.96
2.98
-       405
405
9.8
9.8
16.2
16.2       わ-
TQ
TW
わ
わ
古太霁烬わ怨┧登ㄙ士凤倦臭怨┧登
Remarks: Ⅰ      Ⅱuder developingわ
ASM130E1VET 13.0 4535 15473 1075 4.22 70/250 292 8.1 12.9
ASM127E1VET 12.7 4485 15303 1048 4.28 70/250 290 8.1 12.9
ATQ360V1SMP
ATQ420V1SMT
36.6
41.9

16.23.08ASG280N1SMP 27.9 8390 26627 2720 60/400 310 9.8
蜾啪エ鹞痫ㄒㄇ疵T3ɑ忆癞弛鄹前
T3 DC INVERTER COMPRESSOR FOR MIDDLE EAST
1エ前锐胩胆翌前胩谇怯;颤仇腔刨潮冽觖位韪ㄒㄇ且丕蜾瓦燕公觖肢ɑ┧登怨椽鹧来霈
2エ蜾癞言榭暝辎涞觖U癞12rps滋惠ù笋觖蜾癞120rps且暝帛毖ォ
1.STRUCTURAL OPTIMIZATION AND MATERIAL UPGRADE OF THE
MECHANICAL PARTS, MEETING THE EXTREME HIGH TEMPERATURE
ENVIRONMENTS IN MIDDLE EAST AND ENSURING THE  RELIABILITY;
2. HIGH FREQUENCY OPERATION, STABLE LU BRICANT SUPPLY AT LOW
FREQUENCY OF 12RPS, AND FAST COOLING AT HIGH FREQUENCY OF 120HZ.
T3澈燮厨癞    T3 DC Inve rter  S ingle Cylinder
R410A
T3瞅燮厨癞    T3 DC Inve rter  Twin Cylinder
TM
SN
ASN108D22TFZ         10.8          3270          11157          850          3.85          250         8.1         9.8
ASN140D35TFZ         14.0          4175          14245          1085          3.85          260          8.1         9.8
-
-
ATM180D63TMT
ATM240D63TMT

古太霁烬わ怨┧登ㄙ士凤倦臭怨┧登
Remarks: Ⅰ      Ⅱuder developingわ
古太霁烬わ怨┧登ㄙ士凤倦臭怨┧登
Remarks: Ⅰ      Ⅱuder developingわ
DSN86V01UZDX 8.6 1280
4367
442
2.90
20/370 235 6.53 9.8
KSM113E01UDZ 11.3
3450
11771
1325
2.60
290 8.1         9.870/250
KSN60E01VBD3 6.0
2200
7506
585
3.76
230 8.1         9.850/250
SN
SM
KSN66E01VBD3 6.6 2410 8223 638 3.78
230 8.1         9.8
KSN78E01VAZC1 7.8 2930 9997 805 3.64
250 8.1         9.8
55/250
60/250
KSN62V01UBZ 6.2 1650 5630 692 2.38 250 8.1         9.830/370 わ
砭诔总嬖弛鄹前
ALUMINUM WINDING AIR CONDITIONING COMPRESSOR
Typica l Model
砭诔总嬖弛鄹前

Cooling Capacity
SM
HSM150V03UDZ 15.1 2675 9127 905 2.96 290 8.1         9.8
HSM165V03UDZA 16.4 2915 9946 965 3.02 285 8.1         9.8
30/370
30/370
R32
1●- 50Hz-220 /240V
SN
1●- 60Hz-20 8/230V
SM ASM125N01VDZB 12.4 4325 14757 1065 4.06 285 6.15 8.150/370
R410A
1●- 50Hz-2 20/240V
SN
SM
ASN89V02VDZ 8.9 2570 8769 738 3.48 250 8.1 9.8
ASN86V01VEZE 8.6 2445 8342 710 3.44 250 6.15 8.1
30/370
25/370
ASN82V01VZD 8.2 2375 8104 690 3.44 250 8.1 9.8
ASM140V01VDZE 13.9 4060 13853 1110 3.66 285 6.15 8.1
25/370
45/370
1●- 50Hz-2 20
SM HSM215V03VDZ 21.4 4225 14416 1155 3.66 300 8.1         9.850/370
SM
SF
ASM113N01UDZ 11.3 3345 11413 1145 2.92 290 8.1 9.845/370
ASF165N03UFT 16.5 5040 17196 1670 3.02 303 8.1 12.945/400
SN
SM
ASN76V13UZDC1 7.6 1900 6483 702 2.70 250 6.53 9.8
ASM103V01UDZE 10.3 2540 8666 900 2.82 285 6.15 8.1
25/370
30/370
ASM103V01UDZ 10.3 2545 8684 890 2.86 290 8.1 9.830/370
1●- 60Hz-11 5V
KSN43E01VAJE3 4.3 1532 5227 395 3.88
230 6.2
8.135/370
SM
KSN89V01VDZ 8.9 2705 9229 720 3.76 250 8.1         9.8
KSM130V01VDZ 13.0 3970 13546 1055 3.76 290 8.1         9.8
20/370
40/370 わ
梯妲敲-霁GX     Test Condition:GX
梯妲敲-霁GX     Test Condition:GX

35/250
35/250
35/250
40/250
40/250
210
235
235
245
225
6.53
6.53
6.53
6.53
6.53
ASK31E11CZDX 3.1 1000 3410 208 4.81 25/250 205 6.53 9.8
ASK37E11CZZX 3.7 1225 4180 245 5.00 35/250 215 6.53 9.8
9.8
9.8
ASK50E11CZZX 5.0 1675 5260 322 5.20 25/250 215 6.53 9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
ASK32E11VZDX

1エ挠樾菠佩弛结簇糙率乾蠢觖碑菖刮攘勉弛鄹前弛惨须毕觖会厌狂暝簇糙霈
2エ悲古蜾啪エ铌籍耽エ椽鹧厥匈锨ォ
即该颤镛汪前ɑ忆弛鄹前
1エ即该颤屦逯觖位韪匍陛谇怯霈
2エ备圬ɑ论屦逯觖共仓辉堡来ォ
1. EQUIPPED WITH INNOVATIVE DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE START TECHNOLOGY,
CAN REALIZE QUICK START ACCORDING TO THE COMPRESSOR PRESSURE CONDITION;
2. HIGH EFFICIENCY, LONG LIFE, HIGH RELIABILITY.
1. MINIATURIZED DESIGN TO MEET COMPACT STRUCTURE;
2. INNER OLP DESIGN TO INCREASE SAFETY.
わ
わ
砭诔
わ
わ
ASN69E11CBD3 6.9 2410 8220 405 5.96 40/250 250 8.1 9.8
梯妲敲-霁DOE   Test Condition:DOE
R32
1●- 60Hz- 115V
KSK31E21CZDX3

2508
318
288
2.72
2.55
15/370
15/370
217
183
6.53
6.53
9.8
6.53
R410A
梯妲敲-霁SEE R60     Test Condition:S EE R60
ASK89D53UEDF 8.9  9110  688  3.88  257 6.53 9.8 2670
澈燮厨癞  DC Inve rter   S ingle Cylinder
梯妲敲-霁GX    Test Condition: GX
R410A
1●- 60Hz- 230V